耐酸鹼化學自吸式
SELF-PRIMING CHEMICAL PUMPS
Self-priming series, designed with self-priming cover (part No.#17), excellent
self-priming performance. up of 3" in/outlet models.
MD 型有自吸筒設計(零件號碼＃17)，自吸性能優異(出入口為3"之機型無自吸能力)
The plate surface of flange will not sink due to shrinkage.
自吸筒法蘭面不會因射出時縮水變型，而凹陷不平，造成密封不良。
Symmetrical body structure eliminates leakage due to

保養。
MODEL IDENTIFICATION
型號說明
SPECIFICATIONS PERFORMANCE CHART
規格/性能曲線
(1/2~5HP規格)
配備專利一體水冷軸封系統，使用試車前加入冷卻
水後可防止空轉損壞。
配備專利冷卻循環迴路，可保使用中軸封冷卻，提
高使用壽命。
自吸式設計：自吸力特強，自吸力可達4M。
抗腐蝕性：採用各種特殊塑鋼材質製成，FRPP可抵
抗大部份的酸鹼液。
Model 1/2~5HP
One piece cooling system for mechanical seal,
add fluid before start-up to prevent dry-running.
Patented recycling system cools down the
mechanical seal while running to extend the
service life.
Excellent self-priming up to 4 meters.
Pump head is out of FRPP. Excellent corrosive
resistance for most chemicals.
50Hz 60Hz
HP
40012H 40x40 3ø 2 1 b 13 240 B 13 260 25/31
40014L 40x40 3ø 4 1 a 8 230 A 9 270 25/31
40022L 40x40 3ø 2 2 d 17 360 D 17 310 27/39
40022H 40x40 3ø 2 2 e 19 350 E 20 320 27/39
40032H 40x40 3ø 2 3 f 25 400 F 28 420 31/43
50032L 50x50 3ø 2 3 g 21 380 G 18 380 31/43
50032H 50x50 3ø 2 3 h 23 400 H 25 380 31/43
50052H 50x50 3ø 2 5 i 26 450 I 32 520 42/55
(1)Type機型編號-MD
     MD-FRPP
(2)In-Outlet出入口徑
     40 - 1-1/2"
     50 - 2"
(3)Power馬力
     01:1HP  02:2HP
     03:3HP  05:5HP
(4)Pole極數 2：2P
     4：4P
(5)Elastomer橡膠材質
     N-NBR   E - EPDM
     V-VITON
     T- O環VT其他TEFLON
     H-HV高氟橡膠
(6)Check Valve單向閥
     Without Check Valve無舌
(7)Head揚程
     L -Low Head低揚程
     H -High Head高揚程
(8)內裝式軸封規格
     CCH/SCH/SSH
(9)Frequency頻率
     5:50Hz    6:60Hz
(10) Shaft軸心
     N-Standard/標準軸心
     T-Titanium/鈦軸心
(11) Seal軸封
     C-Water-cooled fixed-
     seal/水冷式固定環
(12) Flange法蘭
      T-One-piece outlet flange
      一體出口法蘭主體
      F-Loose In/outlet flange
      活動出入口法蘭主體
DIMENSIONS
外觀尺寸
MD 0.37~3.75 kW, 1-1/2"~2" with FRPP frame
MD 1/2HP~5 HP, 1-1/2"~2" 搭配 FRPP 腳座尺寸圖
(H)
A